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• - • • • Ministry ol Tnfnlnc, CoUega and Unlvenltla: Apprond Degrtts Awarded •••• • 
Dqree: Ontario eouec,, Dtplomll 

Plan: Early Qilldbood Education 

Completed: May 6, 2.022 Term: Winter 2022 

--- -- MlnlmyofTnlalq,~ondUnlnnltltsAppn,T<CIH_,.ondAnnb-----

Fall 2020 Academic Distinction 
Winter 2021 
Fall 2021 
Winter2022 
Wlnter2022 

Academic Distinction 
Academic Distinction 
Student ~Ip Award 
Academk: Distinction 

- - ---llqjnalqofMlnlllJyof1'nlahq:,~ondUnlvenldaAppn,ved"-'I - ----
---Fall2020-- -

Program: l!uly Childhood F.doxatloa Attempted F.omed 

ECE ll4 Cwri<Uiwn ond Pedagogy I 3.00 3.00 A 

ECE 137 Foundation1 of Early Lcamiog 3.00 3.00 A 

ECE 138 Obsetvation and Docu..menlalioo 3.00 3.00 A 

ECE 139 Building Responsive Relatioruh 3.00 3.00 A 

F.cE 142 Child Dcvdopmcnt I 3.00 3.00 A 

TermGPA: ,.ooo Tenn Totals: 15.00 15.00 
---Wlaia-2021 - --

Prop-am: F.ar-17 CbUdbood Education Allempted -SSC 137G HISTORY & PDLrnCS ROCK MUSIC 3.00 3.00 A 

FAW 100 FOUNDATIONS ACADEMIC WRITING I 3.00 3.00 A 

ECE 221 Cwri<Uium ond Pedagogy 2 3.00 3.00 A 

ECE 223 Field Plac.cmcnt and Seminar I 10.00 10.00 s 
ECE 224 Profcn ionalism 2.00 2.00 A 
ECE 227 Ould Development 2 3.00 3.00 A 
Term GPA: 4J>OO TermTotalt: 24.00 24.00 

CNatN1 

2022-06-10 

12.00 

12.00 

12.00 

12.00 

12.00 

60.00 

12.00 

12.00 

12.00 

0.00 

8.00 

12.00 

56.00 

Offlclal Transcript 

.. alldoia 

Program: 
ECE 304 

ECE 315 

ECE 318 
ECE 322 
ECE 319 

Pirat 

Ashton 

Addreaaz 

3163 3rd coac 
Allharst.burg 

Early Cldldho<MI Educadon 
Well Being 

Inclusive Practice 
Field Placement and Seminar U 
Child Development 3 
Community and Families 

---Fall2021-- -

Term GPA: 4.000 TtrmTotall: 

Student ~r, 

0773133 

Atttmpkd Earned 
2.00 2.00 

3 .00 3.00 

10.00 10.00 

3 .00 3.00 
2.00 2.00 

20.00 20.00 
·--Winta-2022---

Program: Early Childhood F.duadon Attanpted Earned 
ECE 205G ANTI-OPPRF.sSION CANADIAN SOCIE 3.00 3.00 
SSC 128G DRUGS, SOCIETY & HUMAN BEHA VIO 3.00 3.00 
ECE 400 Outdoor F.ducation 3.00 3.00 
ECE 405 Field Placement and Seminar D 10.00 10.00 
ECE 422 Issues and Lcadcrshi.p 2.00 2.00 
ECE 427 ECE Advocacy 2.00 2.00 
Tenn GPA: 4.000 TcnnTotall: 23.00 23.00 

cnated , 

2022-06-10 

A 8.00 
A 

A 
A 

A 

A 

A 

A 
A 

12.00 

0 .00 

12.00 

8.00 

40.00 

12.00 

12.00 

12.00 

0 .00 

8.00 

8.00 

52.00 
- - - - - End of Mlabtry ofTnlnJna,ColJes-s ud Unl .. ntd .. Appn,ved Reconl - - - - -

Program: 
use t59N 

Term GPA: 0.000 

- - - - - BqlnnlqotSL Clair Colle&< Appn,•ed Remn1 - - - - -
---Fall2020---

Contlaulng Eclucadon Noncndlt 

STANDARD FIRST AID & CPR HC PR 
Allempted 

0.00 

F.omed 
0.00 

Tum Totals: 0.00 0.00 
- - - - - End of St- Clair CotJece Approved Re<onl - - - - -

- - - - - End OfTruucript - - - - -

0.00 

0.00 

Al part of the Collqe'1 mpome to COVll)..19, the Office oftbe Rqutrar wW not be able to procaa paper traDlcrlpt 
rcquab at this dme. Pleue conslda- Ulla lnlllaipt offldal If It bu btta 1e11t to you rrom a St. Clair CoUeae nnployee 

and '@ddafrcoU • .ca' email addrea. 

We apologm for" the lncoaYfflkatt oftbk tanporuy dwage la tramcrtpt deU,ery. Uyou have uy qUl:ldoos or 
000Cffllldtmft1 tit.It time pleue.atd aa eauJI to the>nl«oflbe Rqbtrarat trumpaft,tcWn.-oliqrea 
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