

## Official Transcript

Last Name:

First Name:

Student Number:

Beaudoin

Ashton

0773833

Address:

Created:

2022-06-10

3863 3rd Conc W Amherstburg ON

---- Ministry of Training, Colleges and Universities Approved Degrees Awarded ----

Degree: Plan:

Ontario College Diploma Early Childhood Education

Completed: May 6, 2022

Term: Winter 2022

····· Ministry of Training, Colleges and Universities Approved Honours and Awards ·····

Fall 2020

Academic Distinction

Academic Distinction Winter 2021 Fall 2021 Academic Distinction

Winter 2022 Student Leadership Award Academic Distinction

Parks Childhood Education

Winter 2022

---- Beginning of Ministry of Training, Colleges and Universities Approved Record ----

--- Fall 2020 ---

Program:	Early Childhood Education		Attempted	Earneu			
ECE 134	Curriculum and Pedagogy 1		3.00	3,00	Α	12.00	
ECE 137	Foundations of Early Learning		3.00	3.00	Α	12.00	
ECE 138	Observation and Documentation		3.00	3.00	Α	12.00	
ECE 139	Building Responsive Relationsh		3.00	3.00	Α	12.00	
ECE 142	Child Development 1		3.00	3.00	A	12.00	
Term GPA: 4.000	Term	Totals:	15.00	15.00		60.00	
Winter 2021							
Program:	Early Childhood Education		Attempted	Earned			
SSC 137G	HISTORY & POLITICS ROCK MUSIC		3.00	3.00	A	12.00	
FAW 100	FOUNDATIONS ACADEMIC WRITING	1	3.00	3.00	A	12.00	
ECE 221	Curriculum and Pedagogy 2		3.00	3.00	A	12.00	
ECE 223	Field Placement and Seminar 1		10.00	10.00	S	00.0	
ECE 224	Professionalism		2.00	2.00	A	00.8	
ECE 227	Child Development 2		3.00	3.00	Α	12.00	
Term GPA: 4.000	Term	Totals:	24.00	24.00		56.00	



## Official Transcript

Last Name

First Name:

Student Number:

Beaudoin

Ashton

0773833

Address

Created

2022-06-10

3863 3rd Conc M Amherstburg ON N9V2Y9

--- Fall 2021 ---

	Fan 2021	50 <del>10</del> 0					
Program:	Early Childhood Education	Attempted	Earned				
ECE 304	Well Being	2.00	2.00	Α	8.00		
ECE 315	Inclusive Practice	3.00	3.00	Α	12.00		
ECE 318	Field Placement and Seminar II	10.00	10.00	S	0.00		
ECE 322	Child Development 3	3.00	3.00	Α	12.00		
ECE 319	Community and Families	2.00	2.00	Α	8.00		
Term GPA: 4.000	Term Totals	20.00	20.00		40.00		
Winter 2022							
Program:	Early Childhood Education	Attempted	Earned				
ECE 205G	ANTI-OPPRESSION CANADIAN SOCIE	3.00	3.00	Α	12.00		
SSC 128G	DRUGS, SOCIETY & HUMAN BEHAVIO	3.00	3.00	Α	12.00		
ECE 400	Outdoor Education	3.00	3.00	Α	12.00		
ECE 405	Field Placement and Seminar II	10.00	10.00	S	0.00		
ECE 422	Issues and Leadership	2.00	2.00	Α	8.00		
ECE 427	ECE Advocacy	2.00	2.00	Α	8.00		
Term GPA: 4.000	Term Totals	: 23.00	23.00		52.00		
	End of Ministry of Training, Colleges and U	niversities Appr	oved Record -				
Beginning of St. Clair College Approved Record							
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100							

--- Fall 2020 ---

Program:	Continuing Education Noncredit	Attempted	Earned		
HSC 159N	STANDARD FIRST AID & CPR HC PR	0.00	0.00	S	0.00
Term GPA: 0.000	Term Totals:	0.00	0.00		0.00

---- End of St. Clair College Approved Record ----

---- End Of Transcript -----

As part of the College's response to COVID-19, the Office of the Registrar will not be able to process paper transcript requests at this time. Please consider this transcript official if it has been sent to you from a St. Clair College employee and '@stclaircollege.ca' email address.

We apologize for the inconvenience of this temporary change in transcript delivery. If you have any questions or concerns during this time please send an email to the Office of the Registrar at transcripts@stclaircollege.ca